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FLOOR LAYOUT

SUNSET

FURJAN VIEW

BACK ROAD
VEHIICULAR ACCESS
TO THE BUILDING

1 FLOOR

1Bedroom Unit
2 Bedroom Unit

3 Bedroom Unit

UNIT 101
2 BHK + MAID'S
207 SQM
2,233 SQFT
TYPE A (T)

UNIT 108
1BHK
147 SQM
1,583 SQFT
TYPE C (T)

UNIT 107
1BHK
90 SQM
968 SQFT
TYPE B (T)

I

UNIT 106
1BHK
138 SQM
1,483 SQFT
TYPE A (T)

MAIN ENTRANCE
OF THE BUILDING

UNIT 102
2 BHK + MAID'S
197 SQM
2,125 SQFT
TYPE B (T)

UNIT 103
2 BHK + MAID'S
147 SQM
1,579 SQFT
TYPE C1(T)

UNIT 104
2 BHK + MAID'S
147 SQM
1,577 SQFT
TYPE C2/(T)

ADJACENT BUILDING

UNIT 105
3 BHK + MAID'S
388 SQM
4,173 SQFT
(M)
SUNRISE

AVENUE RESIDENCE 8 BY NABNI

GARDENS
METRO STATION
Z—_ (5 Minutes)

M3IN Od13IN / A4VATTNOLG SNIAIVD

DISCOVERY GARDEN
METRO STATION
(1 Minute)

M3IN Od13IN / A4VATTNOLG SNIAIVD

AL FURJAN
METRO STATION

—_ (10 Minutes)




AVENUE RESIDENCE 8 BY NABNI

UNIT 208 UNIT 207 UNIT 206

SUNSET 1BHK 1BHK 1BHK W’\N GARDENS

80 SQM 76 SQM 83 SQM

866 SQFT 813 SQFT 890 SQFT METRO STATION
TYPE C TYPEB TYPE A — )
‘ V ) —_ (5 Minutes)
S
N

UNIT 201
2 BHK + MAID'S

15 SQM = |
1,234 SQFT

TYPE A =

M3IN Od13IN / A4VATTNOLG SNIAIVD

DISCOVERY GARDEN
METRO STATION
(1 Minute)

FURJAN VIEW

MAIN ENTRANCE
OF THE BUILDING

BACK ROAD
VEHIICULAR ACCESS
TO THE BUILDING

2" FLOOR

1Bedroom Unit

M3IN Od13IN / A4VATTNOLG SNIAIVD

2 Bedroom Un|t UNIT 202 UNIT 203 UNIT 204 UNIT 205

2 BHK + MAID'S 2 BHK + MAID'S 2 BHK + MAID'S !
129 SQM 116 SQM 15 SQM 3 B!#é JrSgI'\A/IID S

3 Bedroom Unit i jeeir s e 1,866 SQFT AL FURJAN
METRO STATION

ADJACENT BUILDING ——\ (10 Minutes)




3"“to10™" FLOOR

1Bedroom Unit
2 Bedroom Unit

3 Bedroom Unit

SUNSET

FURJAN VIEW

BACK ROAD
VEHIICULAR ACCESS
TO THE BUILDING

UNIT 301-1001
2 BHK + MAID'S
15 SQM
1,234 SQFT
TYPE A

UNIT 310-1010 UNIT 309-1009 UNIT 308-1008
1BHK 1BHK 2 BHK + MAID'S
80 SQM 76 SQM 123 SQM
866 SQFT 813 SQFT 1,325 SQFT
TYPE C TYPE D2

UNIT 307-1007
2 BHK + MAID'S
124 SQM
1,330 SQFT
TYPE D1

UNIT 302-1002
2 BHK + MAID'S
129 sQM
1,390 SQFT
TYPEB

UNIT 303-1003 UNIT 304-1004
2 BHK + MAID'S 2 BHK + MAID'S
116 SQM 115 SQM
1,244 SQFT 1,233 SQFT
TYPE C1 TYPE C2

ADJACENT BUILDING

UNIT 305-1005
3 BHK + MAID'S
173 SQM
1,866 SQFT

UNIT 306-1006
1BHK
83 SQM
889 SQFT
TYPE A

MAIN ENTRANCE
OF THE BUILDING

SUNRISE

AVENUE RESIDENCE 8 BY NABNI

GARDENS
METRO STATION
Z—_ (5 Minutes)

M3IN Od13IN / A4VATTNOLG SNIAIVD

DISCOVERY GARDEN
METRO STATION
(1 Minute)

M3IN Od13IN / A4VATTNOLG SNIAIVD

AL FURJAN
METRO STATION

—_ (10 Minutes)



AVENUE RESIDENCE 8 BY NABNI

UNIT 1108 UNIT 1107 UNIT 1106 UNIT 1105
1BHK 1BHK 2 BHK + MAID'S 2 BHK + MAID'S
SUNSET 80 SQM 76 SQM 123 SQM 124 SQM GARDENS
866 SQFT 813 SQFT 1,325 SQFT 1,331SQFT
TYPE C TYPE B TYPE D2 TYPE D1 METRO STATION

—_ (5 Minutes)

UNIT 1104
1BHK
83 SQM
889 SQFT
TYPE A

M3IN Od13IN / A4VATTNOLG SNIAIVD

DISCOVERY GARDEN
METRO STATION
(1 Minute)

FURJAN VIEW

MAIN ENTRANCE
OF THE BUILDING

BACK ROAD
VEHIICULAR ACCESS
TO THE BUILDING

11" FLOOR

1Bedroom Unit

M3IN Od13IN / A4VATTNOLG SNIAIVD

o UNIT 1101 UNIT 1102
2 Bedroom Unit o ils , INTTI02 L unroa
116 SQM 15 SQM 174 SQM
1,244 SQFT 1,233 SQFT 1,868 SQFT

3 Bedroom Unit TYPEC TYPE C2 ' AL FURJAN
SUNRISE METRO STATION

ADJACENT BUILDING ——\ (10 Minutes)




AVENUE RESIDENCE 8 BY NABNI

UNIT LAYOUT

1BHK - Type A (T)

UNIT - 106

Legend (Meters)

1. Entrance 0.80x1.30

2. Living & Dining 6.50 x 415
3. Kitchen 310 x 2.65

4. Master Bedroom 420 x 3.65

5. Master Bathroom 2.40 x 2.40

6. Guest Wash 1.20 x 1.67

7. Terrace 8.57x735

KEY PLAN

GARDENS
METRO STATION
Z==_ (5 Minutes)

SUITE AREA BALC/TERRACE TOTAL AREA

SQ.M. | SQ.FT. | SQ. M. | SQ. FT. | SQ. M. SQ. FT.

M3IA OYL3IN / AYVATTINOE SNIAYVYO

1BHK
TYPE A (T)

759.93 6716 | 722.90 1,482.84

|
DISCOVERY GARDEN
METRO STATION

Z—X (1 Minute)

M3IA OY13N / IVATTNOE SNIAYVO

AL FURJAN
METRO STATION

Z—X_ (10 Minutes)




AVENUE RESIDENCE 8 BY NABNI

1BHK - Type A

UNIT - 206, 306, 406, 506, 606, 706, 806, 906, 1006, 1104

Legend (Meters)

1. Entrance 0.80x1.30

2. Living & Dining 6.50 x 415

3. Kitchen 310 x 2.60

4. Master Bedroom 420 x 3.65

5. Master Bathroom 2.40 x 2.40

6. Guest Wash 1.20 x 1.67

7. Balcony 2.00x6.15

SUITE AREA BALC/TERRACE TOTAL AREA KEY PLAN

GARDENS

SQ.M. | SQ.FT. | SQ.M. | SQ.FT. | SQ.M. | SQ.FT. — = e

70.60 759.93 12.08 | 130.03 | 82.68 889.96

70.52 759.07 12.08 | 130.03 | 82.60 889.10

70.52 759.07 12.08 | 130.03 | 82.60 889.10

M3IA OYL3IN / AYVATTINOE SNIAYVYO

70.52 759.07 12.08 | 130.03 | 82.60 889.10

DISCOVERY GARDEN
METRO STATION

Z—X (1 Minute)

70.52 759.07 12.08 | 130.03 | 82.60 889.10

7052 | 759.07 | 12.08 | 130.03 | 82.60 88910 43;*1 H‘L_L

70.52 759.07 12.08 | 130.03 | 82.60 889.10 = L =l;
g AT T
_":'_'"_"II T-" ’[ FT

wr __.' [ l

70.52 759.07 12.08 | 130.03 | 82.60 889.10

M3IA OY13N / IVATTNOE SNIAYVO

70.52 759.07 12.08 | 130.03 | 82.60 889.10

70.52 759.07 12.08 | 130.03 | 82.60 889.10 | i =55 g




1BHK - Type B (T)

UNIT - 107

Legend (Meters)

1. Entrance

2. Living & Dining

3. Kitchen

4. Master Bedroom

5. Common Bathroom

6. Terrace

3.20 x1.50
6.50 x 415
310 x 2.50
4.20 x 3.65
2.30x2.40
270 x7.90

AVENUE RESIDENCE 8 BY NABNI

SUITE AREA

BALC/TERRACE

TOTAL AREA

SQ.M. | SQ.FT.

SQ. M.

SQ. FT.

SQ. M. SQ. FT.

1BHK
TYPE B (T)

68.48 73711

21.44

230.78

89.92 967.89

KEY PLAN

M3IA OYL3IN / AYVATTINOE SNIAYVYO

M3IA OY13N / IVATTNOE SNIAYVO

GARDENS
METRO STATION
(5 Minutes)

DISCOVERY GARDEN
METRO STATION
(1 Minute)

AL FURJAN
METRO STATION
(10 Minutes)



1BHK - Type B

UNIT - 207, 309, 409, 509, 609, 709, 809, 909, 1009, 1107

Legend (Meters)

1. Entrance

2. Living & Dining

3. Kitchen

4. Master Bedroom
5. Common Bathroom

6. Balcony

3.20 x1.50
6.50 x 415
310 x 2.50
4.20 x 3.65
2.30x2.40
2.00 x 3.65

SUITE AREA

BALC/TERRACE

TOTAL AREA

SQ. M.

SQ. FT.

SQ. M.

SQ. FT.

SQ. M.

SQ. FT.

68.48

73711

7.05

75.89

75.53

813.00

68.47

737.00

7.05

75.89

75.52

812.89

68.47

737.00

7.05

75.89

75.52

812.89

68.47

737.00

7.05

75.89

75.52

812.89

M3IA OYL3IN / AYVATTINOE SNIAYVYO

68.47

737.00

7.05

75.89

75.52

812.89

68.47

737.00

7.05

75.89

75.52

812.89

68.47

737.00

7.05

75.89

75.52

812.89

68.47

737.00

7.05

75.89

75.52

812.89

68.47

737.00

7.05

75.89

75.52

812.89

M3IA OY13N / IVATTNOE SNIAYVO

68.47

737.00

7.05

75.89

75.52

812.89

AVENUE RESIDENCE 8 BY NABNI

GARDENS
METRO STATION
(5 Minutes)

DISCOVERY GARDEN
METRO STATION
(1 Minute)

AL FURJAN
METRO STATION
(10 Minutes)




1 BHK - Type C (T)

UNIT - 108

Legend (Meters)

1. Entrance

2. Living & Dining
3. Kitchen

4. Master Bedroom
5. Master Bathroom
6. Guest Wash

7. Terrace

1.32 x1.20

6.40 x 3.70
2.20x3.85
430 x4.34
2.50 x1.60
110 x 2.00

10.85 x 810

AVENUE RESIDENCE 8 BY NABNI

SUITE AREA

BALC/TERRACE

TOTAL AREA

SQ. M.

SQ. FT.

SQ. M.

SQ. FT.

SQ. M. SQ. FT.

1BHK
TYPE C (T)

760.69

821.82

1,582.51

KEY PLAN

M3IA OYL3IN / AYVATTINOE SNIAYVYO

M3IA OY13N / IVATTNOE SNIAYVO

GARDENS
METRO STATION
(5 Minutes)

DISCOVERY GARDEN
METRO STATION
(1 Minute)

AL FURJAN
METRO STATION
(10 Minutes)



1BHK - Type C

UNIT - 208, 310, 410, 510, 610, 710, 810, 910, 1010, 1108

Legend (Meters)

1. Entrance

2. Living & Dining
3. Kitchen

4. Master Bedroom
5. Master Bathroom
6. Guest Wash

7. Balcony

1.32 x1.20

6.40 x 3.70
2.20 x3.85
430 x4.34
2.50 x1.60
110 x 2.00

5.00 x 2.00

SUITE AREA

BALC/TERRACE

TOTAL AREA

SQ.M. | SQ.FT.

SQ. M.

SQ. FT.

SQ. M.

SQ. FT.

70.67 760.69

9.76

105.06

80.43

865.74

70.67 760.69

9.76

105.06

80.43

865.74

70.67 760.69

9.76

105.06

80.43

865.74

70.67 760.69

9.76

105.06

80.43

865.74

70.67 760.69

9.76

105.06

80.43

865.74

70.67 760.69

9.76

105.06

80.43

865.74

70.67 760.69

9.76

105.06

80.43

865.74

70.67 760.69

9.76

105.06

80.43

865.74

70.67 760.69

9.76

105.06

80.43

865.74

70.67 760.69

9.76

105.06

80.43

865.74

AVENUE RESIDENCE 8 BY NABNI

M3IA OYL3IN / AYVATTINOE SNIAYVYO

M3IA OY13N / IVATTNOE SNIAYVO

GARDENS
METRO STATION
(5 Minutes)

DISCOVERY GARDEN
METRO STATION
(1 Minute)

AL FURJAN



2 BHK + MAID -

UNIT - 101

Legend (Meters)

1. Entrance

2. Living & Dining
3. Kitchen

4. Master Bedroom
5. Master Bathroom
6. Bedroom

7. Bathroom

8. Maid's Room

9. Maid's Bath

10. Storage Cabinet
11. Guest Wash

12. Terrace

Type A (T)

1.25x1.30
415 x 6.65
2.70x3.20
3.65x3.80
2.40 x1.60
3.65x3.80
2.40 x 1.60
2.33x2.40
2.50x1.20
0.60 x 0.70
1.80 x 1.20
14.95 x 13.45

SUITE AREA

BALC/TERRACE

TOTAL AREA

SQ.M. | SQ.FT.

SQ. M. | SQ.FT.

SQ. M. SQ. FT.

2BHK+MAID
TYPE A (T)

1106.10

104.71 | 1127.09

2,233.19

AVENUE RESIDENCE 8 BY NABNI

KEY PLAN

M3IA OYL3IN / AYVATTINOE SNIAYVYO

M3IA OY13N / IVATTNOE SNIAYVO

GARDENS
METRO STATION
(5 Minutes)

DISCOVERY GARDEN
METRO STATION
(1 Minute)

AL FURJAN
METRO STATION
(10 Minutes)



2 BHK + MAID - Type A

UNIT - 201, 301, 401, 501, 601, 701, 801, 901, 1001

Legend (Meters)

1. Entrance 1.25x1.30

2. Living & Dining 415 x 6.65
3. Kitchen 270x3.20
4. Master Bedroom 3.65x3.80
5. Master Bathroom 2.40 x1.60
6. Bedroom 3.65x3.80

7. Bathroom 2.40 x1.60

8. Maid's Room

9. Maid's Bath

10. Storage Cabinet

11. Guest Wash

12. Balcony

2.33x2.40
2.50x 120
0.60 x 0.70
1.80 x 1.20

6.35x1.85

SUITE AREA

BALC/TERRACE

TOTAL AREA

SQ. M.

SQ. FT.

SQ. M.

SQ. FT.

SQ. M.

SQ. FT.

102.70

1,105.45

11.91

128.20

114.61

1,233.65

102.70

1,105.45

11.91

128.20

114.61

1,233.65

102.70

1105.45

11.91

128.20

114.61

1,233.65

102.70

1105.45

11.91

128.20

114.61

1,233.65

102.70

1105.45

11.91

128.20

114.61

1,233.65

102.70

1,105.45

11.91

128.20

114.61

1,233.65

102.70

1105.45

11.91

128.20

114.61

1,233.65

102.70

1,105.45

11.91

128.20

114.61

1,233.65

102.70

1,105.45

11.91

128.20

114.61

1,233.65

AVE

NUE RESIDENCE 8 BY NABNI

GARDENS
METRO STATION
Z==_ (5 Minutes)

M3IA OYL3IN / AYVATTINOE SNIAYVYO

|
DISCOVERY GARDEN
METRO STATION

Z==_ (1 Minute)

M3IA OY13N / IVATTNOE SNIAYVO

AL FURJAN
METRO STATION

Z—X_ (10 Minutes)



2 BHK + MAID -

UNIT - 102

Legend (Meters)

1. Entrance

2. Living & Dining
3. Kitchen

4. Master Bedroom
5. Master Bathroom
6. Bedroom

7. Bathroom

8. Maid's Room

9. Maid's Bath

10. Storage Cabinet
1. Guest Wash

12. Terrace

Type B (T)

1.25x1.30
415 x 6.60
3.00 x3.20
3.65x3.80
2.40 x1.60
3.65x3.80
2.40 x1.60
2.40x2.40
2.50x1.20
0.60 x 0.70
1.80 x 1.20
15.84 x 12.30

AVENUE RESIDENCE 8 BY NABNI

SUITE AREA

BALC/TERRACE

TOTAL AREA

SQ.M. | SQ.FT.

SQ. M.

SQ. FT.

SQ. M. SQ. FT.

2BHK+MAID
TYPE B (T)

111116

1,013.64

2124.80

KEY PLAN

M3IA OYL3IN / AYVATTINOE SNIAYVYO

M3IA OY13N / IVATTNOE SNIAYVO

GARDENS
METRO STATION
(5 Minutes)

DISCOVERY GARDEN
METRO STATION
(1 Minute)

AL FURJAN
METRO STATION
(10 Minutes)



2 BHK + MAID - Type B

UNIT - 202, 302, 402, 502, 602, 702, 802, 902, 1002

Legend (Meters)

1. Entrance

2. Living & Dining
3. Kitchen

4. Master Bedroom
5. Master Bathroom
6. Bedroom

7. Bathroom

1.25x1.30

415 x 6.60
3.00 x3.20
3.65x3.80
2.40 x1.60
3.65x3.80
2.40 x1.60

8. Maid's Room

9. Maid's Bath

10. Storage Cabinet

11. Guest Wash

12. Balcony 1

13. Balcony 2

2.40x 2.40
2.50x 120
0.60 x 0.70
1.80 x 1.20
2.00x 710
6.40 x 1.80

SUITE AREA

BALC/TERRACE

TOTAL AREA

SQ. M. | SQ.FT.

SQ. M.

SQ. FT.

SQ. M. SQ. FT.

103.23 111116

25.90

278.79

12913 | 1,389.94

103.23 111116

25.90

278.79

12913 | 1,389.94

103.23 111116

25.90

278.79

12913 | 1,389.94

103.23 111116

25.90

278.79

12913 | 1,389.94

103.23 111116

25.90

278.79

12913 | 1,389.94

103.23 111116

25.90

278.79

12913 | 1,389.94

103.23 111116

25.90

278.79

12913 | 1,389.94

103.23 111116

25.90

278.79

12913 | 1,389.94

103.23 111116

25.90

278.79

12913 | 1,389.94

AVE

NUE RESIDENCE 8 BY NABNI

KEY PLAN

=" [

GARDENS
METRO STATION
Z==_ (5 Minutes)

M3IA OYL3IN / AYVATTINOE SNIAYVYO

|
DISCOVERY GARDEN
METRO STATION

Z==_ (1 Minute)

M3IA OY13N / IVATTNOE SNIAYVO

AL FURJAN
METRO STATION

Z—X_ (10 Minutes)




2 BHK + MAID - Type C1(T)

UNIT - 103

Legend (Meters)

1. Entrance

2. Living & Dining
3. Kitchen

4. Master Bedroom
5. Master Bathroom
6. Bedroom

7. Bathroom

8. Maid's Room

9. Maid's Bath

10. Storage Cabinet
1. Guest Wash

12. Terrace

1.25x1.30

415 x 6.60

3.00 x3.20
3.65x3.80
2.40 x1.60
3.65x3.80
2.40 x1.60
2.40x2.40
2.50x1.20
0.60 x 0.70
1.80 x 1.20

11.65 x 4.30

AVENUE RESIDENCE 8 BY NABNI

SUITE AREA

BALC/TERRACE

TOTAL AREA

SQ.M. | SQ.FT.

SQ.M. | SQ.FT.

SQ. M. SQ. FT.

2BHK+MAID
TYPE C1(T)

1116.65

462.20

1,578.85

KEY PLAN

M3IA OYL3IN / AYVATTINOE SNIAYVYO

M3IA OY13N / IVATTNOE SNIAYVO

GARDENS
METRO STATION
(5 Minutes)

DISCOVERY GARDEN
METRO STATION
(1 Minute)

AL FURJAN
METRO STATION
(10 Minutes)



AVENUE RESIDENCE 8 BY NABNI

2 BHK + MAID - Type C1

UNIT - 203, 303, 403, 503, 603, 703, 803, 903, 1003, 1101

Legend (Meters)

1. Entrance

2. Living & Dining
3. Kitchen

4. Master Bedroom
5. Master Bathroom
6. Bedroom

7. Bathroom

1.25 x1.30 8. Maid's Room 2.40 x 2.40
415 x 6.60 9. Maid's Bath 2.50 x1.20
3.00 x3.20 10. Storage Cabinet 0.60 x 0.70
3.65x3.80 11. Guest Wash 1.80 x 1.20

2.40 x 1.60 12. Balcony 6.50 x 1.80
3.65x3.80

2.40 x1.60

KEY PLAN
SUITE AREA BALC/TERRACE TOTAL AREA GARDENS

METRO STATION
Z—X (5 Minutes)

SQ.M. | SQ.FT. | SQ.M. | SQ.FT. | SQ. M. SQ. FT.

103.74 | 1116.65 11.86 12766 | 115.60 1,244.31

103.74 | 1116.65 11.86 12766 | 115.60 | 1,244.31

103.74 | 1116.65 11.86 12766 | 115.60 | 1,244.31

M3IA OYL3IN / AYVATTINOE SNIAYVYO

2BHK

METRO STATION

+
MAID

103.74 1116.65 11.86 127.66 115.60 1,244.31 I ‘ S ] .7 : ' “DISCOVERYGARDEN

Z—— (1 Minute)

103.74 | 1116.65 11.86 12766 | 115.60 | 1,244.31

TYPE C1

103.74 | 1116.65 11.86 12766 | 115.60 | 1,244.31

103.74 | 1116.65 11.86 12766 | 115.60 | 1,244.31

103.74 | 1116.65 11.86 12766 | 115.60 | 1,244.31

M3IA OY13N / IVATTNOE SNIAYVO

103.74 | 1116.65 11.86 12766 | 115.60 | 1,244.31

AL FURJAN
METRO STATION

103.74 | 1116.65 11.86 12766 | 115.60 1,244.31 l =g z - i o] METROSTA




2 BHK + MAID - Type C2 (T)

UNIT - 104

Legend (Meters)

1. Entrance

2. Living & Dining
3. Kitchen

4. Master Bedroom
5. Master Bathroom
6. Bedroom

7. Bathroom

8. Maid's Room

9. Maid's Bath

10. Storage Cabinet
11. Guest Wash

12. Terrace

1.25x1.30

415 x 6.50

3.00 x3.20
3.65x3.80
2.40 x1.60
3.65x3.80
2.40 x 1.60
2.40x 2.40
2.50x1.20
0.60 x 0.70
1.80 x 1.20

11.65x 4.0

AVENUE RESIDENCE 8 BY NABNI

SUITE AREA

BALC/TERRACE

TOTAL AREA

SQ.M. | SQ.FT.

SQ.M. | SQ.FT.

SQ. M. SQ. FT.

2BHK+MAID
TYPE C2 (T)

1,110.40

466.40

1,576.81

KEY PLAN

M3IA OYL3IN / AYVATTINOE SNIAYVYO

M3IA OY13N / IVATTNOE SNIAYVO

GARDENS
METRO STATION
(5 Minutes)

DISCOVERY GARDEN
METRO STATION
(1 Minute)

AL FURJAN
METRO STATION
(10 Minutes)



2 BHK + MAID - Type C2

UNIT - 204, 304, 404, 504, 604, 704, 804, 904, 1004, 1102

Legend (Meters)

1. Entrance

2. Living & Dining
3. Kitchen

4. Master Bedroom
5. Master Bathroom
6. Bedroom

7. Bathroom

1.25x1.30

415 x 6.50
3.00 x3.20
3.65x3.80
2.40 x1.60
3.65x3.80
2.40 x1.60

8. Maid's Room

9. Maid's Bath

10. Storage Cabinet

11. Guest Wash

12. Balcony

2.40x 2.40
2.50x 120
0.60 x 0.70
1.80 x 1.20

6.60 x 1.70

AVENUE RESIDENCE 8 BY NABNI

SUITE AREA

BALC/TERRACE

TOTAL AREA

SQ. M.

SQ. FT.

SQ. M.

SQ. FT.

SQ. M.

SQ. FT.

2BHK
+
MAID
TYPE C2

103.16

1,110.40

11.38

122.49

114.54

1,232.90

103.21

1,110.94

11.38

122.49

114.59

1,233.44

103.21

1,110.94

11.38

122.49

114.59

1,233.44

103.21

1,110.94

11.38

122.49

114.59

1,233.44

103.21

1,110.94

11.38

122.49

114.59

1,233.44

103.21

1,110.94

11.38

122.49

114.59

1,233.44

103.21

1,110.94

11.38

122.49

114.59

1,233.44

KEY PLAN

103.21

1,110.94

11.38

122.49

114.59

1,233.44

103.21

1,110.94

11.38

122.49

114.59

1,233.44

10316

1,110.40

11.38

122.49

114.54

1,232.90

GARDENS
METRO STATION
Z==_ (5 Minutes)

M3IA OYL3IN / AYVATTINOE SNIAYVYO

|
DISCOVERY GARDEN
METRO STATION

Z==_ (1 Minute)

M3IA OY13N / IVATTNOE SNIAYVO

AL FURJAN
METRO STATION

Z—X_ (10 Minutes)



2 BHK + MAID - Type D1

UNIT - 307, 407, 507, 607, 707, 807, 907, 1007, 1105

Legend (Meters)

1. Entrance

2. Living & Dining
3. Kitchen

4. Master Bedroom
5. Master Bathroom
6. Bedroom

7. Bathroom

1.30 x 1.25
6.50 x 4.50
3.20x3.35
410 x 3.65
1.60 x 2.40
410 x 3.65
1.60 x 2.40

8. Maid's Room

9. Maid's Bath

10. Storage Cabinet
11. Guest Wash

12. Balcony 1

13. Balcony 2

2.40x 2.40
1.20 x 2.50
0.70 x 0.60
1.20 x 1.80

2.00x 2.95

1.70 x 5.50

AVENUE RESIDENCE 8 BY NABNI

SUITE AREA

BALC/TERRACE

TOTAL AREA

SQ.M. | SQ.FT. | SQ. M. | SQ.FT.

SQ. M. SQ. FT.

2BHK
+
MAID
TYPE D1

108.66 | 1,169.61 14.91 | 160.49

123.57 | 1,330.10

108.66 | 1,169.61 14.91 | 160.49

123.57 | 1,330.10

108.66 | 1169.61 14.91 | 160.49

123.57 | 1,330.10

108.66 | 1,169.61 14.91 | 160.49

123.57 | 1,330.10

108.66 | 1169.61 14.91 | 160.49

123.57 | 1,330.10

108.66 | 1,169.61 14.91 | 160.49

123.57 | 1,330.10

108.66 | 1,169.61 14.91 | 160.49

123.57 | 1,330.10

KEY PLAN

GARDENS
METRO STATION
(5 Minutes)

M3IA OYL3IN / AYVATTINOE SNIAYVYO

|
DISCOVERY GARDEN
METRO STATION

Z—— (1 Minute)

108.66 | 1,169.61 14.91 | 160.49

123.57 | 1,330.10

108.94 | 1172.62 14.68 | 158.01

123.62 | 1,330.63

M3IA OY13N / IVATTNOE SNIAYVO

AL FURJAN
METRO STATION

Z—X_ (10 Minutes)



2 BHK + MAID - Type D2

UNIT - 308, 408, 508, 608, 708, 808, 908, 1008, 1106

Legend (Meters)

1. Entrance

2. Living & Dining
3. Kitchen

4. Master Bedroom
5. Master Bathroom
6. Bedroom

7. Bathroom

1.30 x 1.25

6.50 x 4.50
3.20x3.35
3.80 x3.65
1.60 x 2.40
4.80 x 3.65
1.60 x 2.40

8. Maid's Room

9. Maid's Bath

10. Storage Cabinet
11. Guest Wash

12. Balcony 1

13. Balcony 2

2.40x 2.40
1.20 x 2.50
0.70 x 0.60
1.20 x 1.80

2.00x 2.95

2.00 x 5.50

SUITE AREA

BALC/TERRACE

TOTAL AREA

SQ.M. | SQ.FT. | SQ. M. | SQ.FT.

SQ. M. SQ. FT.

2BHK
+
MAID
TYPE D2

106.56 | 1,147.00 16.51 177.71

123.07 | 1,324.71

106.56 | 1,147.00 16.51 177.71

123.07 | 1,324.71

106.56 | 1,147.00 16.51 17771

123.07 | 1,324.71

106.56 | 1147.00 16.51 17771

123.07 | 1,324.71

106.56 | 1147.00 16.51 177.71

123.07 | 1,324.71

106.56 | 1,147.00 16.51 177.71

123.07 | 1,324.71

106.56 | 1,147.00 16.51 177.71

123.07 | 1,324.71

AVENUE RESIDENCE 8 BY NABNI

KEY PLAN

106.56 | 1,147.00 16.51 177.71

123.07 | 1,324.71

106.71 | 1,148.62 16.36 176.10

123.07 | 1,324.71

M3IA OYL3IN / AYVATTINOE SNIAYVYO

M3IA OY13N / IVATTNOE SNIAYVO

GARDENS
METRO STATION
(5 Minutes)

DISCOVERY GARDEN
METRO STATION
(1 Minute)

AL FURJAN
METRO STATION
(10 Minutes)



3 BHK + MAID (T)

UNIT - 105

Legend (Meters)

1. Entrance

2. Living & Dining
3. Kitchen

4. Master Bedroom
5. Master Wardrobe
6. Master Bathroom
7. Bedroom 1

8. Bathroom 1

0.80 x1.20
710 x 5.80

2.60x4.35
4.08 x 3.65
2.40x170

370 x2.20
4.50 x 3.65
1.60 x 2.40

9. Bedroom 2
10. Bathroom 2
11. Maid's Room
12. Maid's Bath
13. Guest Wash
14. Terrace 1

15. Terrace 2

4.50 x 3.65
1.60 x 2.40
2.40x 210
2.40 x1.20
2.40x 110
20.17 x13.70
8.29x6.15

AVENUE RESIDENCE 8 BY NABNI

SUITE AREA BALC/TERRACE TOTAL AREA

SQ.M. | SQ.FT. SQ. M.

SQ. FT. SQ. M. SQ. FT.

3BHK+MAID (T)

1,699.62

2,473.44 4,173.06

KEY PLAN

M3IA OYL3IN / AYVATTINOE SNIAYVYO

M3IA OY13N / IVATTNOE SNIAYVO

GARDENS
METRO STATION
(5 Minutes)

DISCOVERY GARDEN
METRO STATION
(1 Minute)

AL FURJAN
METRO STATION
(10 Minutes)



3 BHK + MAID

UNIT - 205, 305, 405, 505,605, 705, 805, 905, 1005, 1103

Legend (Meters)

1. Entrance

2. Living & Dining
3. Kitchen

4. Master Bedroom
5. Master Wardrobe
6. Master Bathroom
7. Bedroom 1

8. Bathroom 1

0.80 x1.20
710 x 5.80

2.60x4.35
4.08 x 3.65
2.40x170

370 x 2.20
4.50 x 3.65
1.60 x 2.40

9. Bedroom 2
10. Bathroom 2
11. Maid's Room
12. Maid's Bath
13. Guest Wash
14. Balcony 1

15. Balcony 2

4.50 x 3.65
1.60 x 2.40
2.40x 210
2.40 x1.20
2.40x 110

2.00 x 4.55
3.20x 215

SUITE AREA

BALC/TERRACE

TOTAL AREA

SQ.M. | SQ.FT. | SQ. M. | SQ.FT.

SQ. M. SQ. FT.

15790 | 1,699.62 | 15.50 | 166.84

173.40 | 1,866.46

15790 | 1,699.62 | 15.50 | 166.84

173.40 | 1,866.46

157.90 | 1,699.62 | 15.50 | 166.84

173.40 | 1,866.46

157.90 | 1,699.62 | 15.50 | 166.84

173.40 | 1,866.46

157.90 | 1,699.62 | 15.50 | 166.84

173.40 | 1,866.46

15790 | 1,699.62 | 15.50 | 166.84

173.40 | 1,866.46

15790 | 1,699.62 | 15.50 | 166.84

173.40 | 1,866.46

15790 | 1,699.62 | 15.50 | 166.84

173.40 | 1,866.46

15790 | 1,699.62 | 15.50 | 166.84

173.40 | 1,866.46

158.01 | 1,700.81 | 15.50 | 166.84

173.51 | 1,867.65

AVE

NUE RESIDENCE 8 BY NABNI

GARDENS
METRO STATION
Z==_ (5 Minutes)

M3IA OYL3IN / AYVATTINOE SNIAYVYO

|
DISCOVERY GARDEN
METRO STATION

Z—— (1 Minute)

M3IA OY13N / IVATTNOE SNIAYVO

AL FURJAN
METRO STATION

Z—X_ (10 Minutes)



